STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures

RSA 664

REGISTRANT INFORMATION
Registrant Name: Friends of Tim McGough
Name of the Candidate: Tim McGough
Address: PO Box 1717
City, State, and Zip: Merrimack, NH 03054
Election Cycle: Party/Political Organization : Office :
2022 Election Cycle Republican State Representative, Hillsborough

District: 12

Phone: Email: Website :
(603) 512-0484 Tim@mcgough.org www.votemcgough.org
Treasurer Name: Julie Miles
Treasurer Address: PO Box 1717, Merrimack, NH 03054
Chairperson Name: Tim McGough
Chairperson Address: PO Box 1717, Merrimack, NH 03054

Report Due Date : June 22, 2022 Date Filed : June 22,2022

M I hereby certify, under the pains and penalties of perjury, that the information provided is true and accurate to the best

of my knowledge, information and belief. By checking this box, no signature is needed and you agree to the terms and
conditions under RSA 664 of New Hampshire law.

June 22, 2022

Date

Tim McGough

Candidate Name

Julie Miles

Treasurer Name
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Registrant Name : Friends of Tim McGough

Report Due Date : June 22,2022

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES SUMMARY

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES
RECEIPTS

A. Total receipts over $50

B. Total of receipts unitemized ($50.00 or less)

C. Number of Contributors

D. Number of receipts unitemized ($50 or less)
E. Subtotal of non-monetary (in-kind) receipts
F. Subtotal of monetary receipts(A + B - E)
G. Total Surplus/Deficit from Previous Campaign
TOTAL RECEIPTS (E +F+G):

EXPENDITURES

H. Total Expenditures (excluding Independent Expenditure $1000 or
more)

I. Total Independent Expenditure $1000 or more

J. Number of Independent Expenditure $1000 or more

TOTAL EXPENDITURES(H + I):

PENDING EXPENDITURE - Promise of Payment:

Election Cycle :

Date Filed :

THIS PERIOD

$200.00
$0.00

1

$0.00

$200.00

$200.00

$2,556.17

$0.00
0
$2,556.17

$0.00

2022 Election Cycle
June 22,2022

CAMPAIGN TO DATE

$200.00
$0.00

1

$0.00
$200.00

$0.00

$200.00

$2,556.17

$0.00
0
$2,556.17

$ 0.00
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Registrant Name : Friends of Tim McGough Election Cycle : | 2022 Election Cycle
Report Due Date : June 22,2022 Date Filed : June 22,2022

DETAILS OF RECEIPTS OVER $50

Contributor's

Date of Name of Employer Place Of Election Amount Aggregate
Receipt Contributor Address Name Job Title |Occupation | Rusiness Period of Receipt Contribution
Monetary
06/02/2022 | McGough, Tim |PO Box 1717, SQI Chief Chief Boston, MA | Pre-Filing $200.00 $200.00
Merrimack, Diagnostics Commerci |Commercial
NH 03054 al Officer | Officer
Comments: Loan to campaign
Total Monetary: $200.00
Total receipts over $50 : $200.00
Total of receipts unitemized ($50.00 or less) : $0.00
Total Receipts : $200.00
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Registrant Name :

Report Due Date :

Friends of Tim McGough
June 22,2022

DETAILS OF EXPENDITURES

Date of
Expenditure

Monetary

06/19/2022

06/10/2022

Comments:

05/27/2022

Comments:

05/31/2022

Comments:

06/03/2022

Comments:

06/17/2022

06/03/2022

Comments:

06/03/2022

06/10/2022

06/17/2022

Election

To Whom Paid Address Period

CIM Photography 13 Columbia Dr, Primary
Ambherst, NH 03031

Classic Signs NH 13 Columbia Dr, Primary
Ambherst, NH 03031

Car signs magnetic

GoDaddy 2155 E GoDaddy Pre-Filing
Way, Tempe, AZ
85284

Bulk Domain name registration

GoDaddy 2155 E GoDaddy Pre-Filing
Way, Tempe, AZ
85284

Email and web expense

Liberty Digital PO Box 6503, Primary
Manchester, NH
03109

Website set up - initial

Meta 1 Hacker Way, Primary
Menlo Park, CA
94025

Spectrum Marketing 95 Eddy Rd Suite 101 | Primary
, Manchester, NH
03102

Palm cards initial run

Staples 124 Route 101A, Primary
Amberst, NH 03031

Staples 124 Route 101A, Primary
Ambherst, NH 03031

Staples 124 Route 101A, Primary
Ambherst, NH 03031

Election Cycle : | 2022 Election Cycle

Date Filed : June 22, 2022
Amount of
Purpose of Expenditure Expenditure

Photographic Services

Media - Yard Signs

IT - Campaign IT
Maintenance

IT - Campaign IT
Maintenance

IT - Campaign IT
Maintenance

Media - Online Advertising

Media- Brochures

Printing Misc. (buttons,
bumper stickers, t-shirts)

Printing - Copies

Printing Misc. (buttons,
bumper stickers, t-shirts)

Total Monetary :

Total Expenditures :

$699.00

$275.00

$224.56

$181.53

$475.00

$198.10

$368.00

$24.99

$75.00

$34.99

$2,556.17

$2,556.17

B Current

B Amended B Deleted

4| Page



