

Date

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE Statement of Receipts and Expenditures RSA 664

Treasurer Name

REGISTRANT INFORMATION

Registrant Name:	Friends of Tim McGough					
Name of the Candidate:	Tim McGough					
Address:	PO Box 1717					
City, State, and Zip:	Merrimack, NH 03054					
Election Cycle:	Party/Political Organization :	Office:				
2022 Election Cycle	Republican	State Ro District	epresentative, Hillsborough : 12			
Phone:	Email:	Website				
(603) 512-0484	Tim@mcgough.org	www.vo	otemcgough.org			
Treasurer Name:	Julie Miles					
Treasurer Address:	PO Box 1717, Merrimack, NH 03054					
Chairperson Name:	Tim McGough					
Chairperson Address:	PO Box 1717, Merrimack, NH 03054					
Report Due Date :	June 22, 2022	Date Filed :	June 22, 2022			
_ , ,	pains and penalties of perjury, that the informand belief. By checking this box, no sign of New Hampshire law.					
June 22, 2022	Tim McGough		Julie Miles			

Candidate Name

Registrant Name:	Friends of Tim McGough	Election Cycle:	2022 Election Cycle
Report Due Date:	June 22, 2022	Date Filed:	June 22, 2022

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES SUMMARY

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES	THIS PERIOD	CAMPAIGN TO DATE
RECEIPTS		
A. Total receipts over \$50	\$200.00	\$200.00
B. Total of receipts unitemized (\$50.00 or less)	\$0.00	\$0.00
C. Number of Contributors	1	1
D. Number of receipts unitemized (\$50 or less)	0	0
E. Subtotal of non-monetary (in-kind) receipts	\$0.00	\$0.00
F. Subtotal of monetary receipts(A + B - E)	\$200.00	\$200.00
G. Total Surplus/Deficit from Previous Campaign		\$ 0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS (E +F+G):	\$200.00	\$200.00
EXPENDITURES		
H. Total Expenditures (excluding Independent Expenditure \$1000 or more)	\$2,556.17	\$2,556.17
I. Total Independent Expenditure \$1000 or more	\$0.00	\$0.00
J. Number of Independent Expenditure \$1000 or more	0	0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES(H + I):	\$2,556.17	\$2,556.17
PENDING EXPENDITURE - Promise of Payment:	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00

Registrant Name:	Friends of Tim McGough	Election Cycle :	2022 Election Cycle
Report Due Date:	June 22, 2022	Date Filed:	June 22, 2022

DETAILS OF RECEIPTS OVER \$50

Current

Date of Receipt Monetary	Name of Contributor	Address	Employer Name	Job Title	Occupation	Place Rusin	_	Election Period		Amount of Receipt	Contributor's Aggregate Contribution
06/02/2022	McGough, Tim	PO Box 1717, Merrimack, NH 03054	SQI Diagnostics	Chief Commerci al Officer	Chief Commercial Officer	Boston	n, MA	Pre-Filin	g	\$200.00	\$200.00
Comments:	Loan to campai	gn									
	Total Monetary							\$200.00			
	Total receipts over \$50							\$200.00			
Total of receipts unitemized (\$50.00 or less):						\$0.00					
Total Receipts:						\$200.00					

Amended Deleted 3 | Page

Registrant Name:	Friends of Tim McGough	Election Cycle :	2022 Election Cycle
Report Due Date:	June 22, 2022	Date Filed:	June 22, 2022

DETAILS OF EXPENDITURES

Date of Expenditure	To Whom Paid	Address	Election Period	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount of Expenditure
Monetary					
06/19/2022	C1M Photography	13 Columbia Dr, Amherst, NH 03031	Primary	Photographic Services	\$699.00
06/10/2022	Classic Signs NH	13 Columbia Dr, Amherst, NH 03031	Primary	Media - Yard Signs	\$275.00
Comments:	Car signs magnetic				
05/27/2022	GoDaddy	2155 E GoDaddy Way, Tempe, AZ 85284	Pre-Filing	IT - Campaign IT Maintenance	\$224.56
Comments:	Bulk Domain name re	gistration			
05/31/2022	GoDaddy	2155 E GoDaddy Way, Tempe, AZ 85284	Pre-Filing	IT - Campaign IT Maintenance	\$181.53
Comments:	Email and web expens	se			
06/03/2022	Liberty Digital	PO Box 6503, Manchester, NH 03109	Primary	IT - Campaign IT Maintenance	\$475.00
Comments:	Website set up - initial	I			
06/17/2022	Meta	1 Hacker Way, Menlo Park, CA 94025	Primary	Media - Online Advertising	\$198.10
06/03/2022	Spectrum Marketing	95 Eddy Rd Suite 101 , Manchester, NH 03102	Primary	Media- Brochures	\$368.00
Comments:	Palm cards initial run				
06/03/2022	Staples	124 Route 101A, Amherst, NH 03031	Primary	Printing Misc. (buttons, bumper stickers, t-shirts)	\$24.99
06/10/2022	Staples	124 Route 101A, Amherst, NH 03031	Primary	Printing - Copies	\$75.00
06/17/2022	Staples	124 Route 101A, Amherst, NH 03031	Primary	Printing Misc. (buttons, bumper stickers, t-shirts)	\$34.99
				Total Monetary :	\$2,556.17
				Total Expenditures:	\$2,556.17

4 | Page